
2024 Meter Reading Schedule 
 
You are in cycle ______ . The table below shows your scheduled meter reading date. Your meter can be read up to two business days after the scheduled date. 

 

Holiday “no-read” days: 

 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024 Thanksgiving Thursday, November 28, 2024 

MLK Day Monday, January 15, 2024 Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 29, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 Christmas Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025 

No Read Day Friday, August 2, 2024 MLK Day Monday, January 20, 2025 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024   
 

If you have questions or need assistance, call our customer service team at 503-228-6322 or 800-542-8818. 

CYCLE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN 2025 FEB 2025                

1 02 01 01 01 APR 30 MAY 30 JUN 28 JUL 30 AUG 29 SEP 30 OCT 29 NOV 27 DEC 31 JAN 31 

2 03 02 04 02 01 MAY 31 01 JUL 31 AUG 30 01 OCT 30 02 02 03 

3 04 05 05 03 02 03 02 01 03 02 OCT 31 03 03 04 

4 05 06 06 04 03 04 03 05 04 03 01 04 06 05 

5 08 07 07 05 06 05 05 06 05 04 04 05 07 06 

6 09 08 08 08 07 06 08 07 06 07 05 06 08 07 

7 10 09 11 09 08 07 09 08 09 08 06 09 09 10 

8 11 12 12 10 09 10 10 09 10 09 07 10 10 11 

9 12 13 13 11 10 11 11 12 11 10 08 11 13 12 

10 16 14 14 12 13 12 12 13 12 11 11 12 14 13 

11 17 15 15 15 14 13 15 14 13 14 12 13 15 14 

12 18 16 18 16 15 14 16 15 16 15 13 16 16 17 

13 19 19 19 17 16 17 17 16 17 16 14 17 17 18 

14 22 20 20 18 17 18 18 19 18 17 15 18 21 19 

15 23 21 21 19 20 19 19 20 19 18 18 19 22 20 

16 24 22 22 22 21 20 22 21 20 21 19 20 23 21 

17 25 23 25 23 22 21 23 22 23 22 20 23 24 24 

18 26 26 26 24 23 24 24 23 24 23 21 24 27 25 

19 29 27 27 25 24 25 25 26 25 24 22 26 28 26 

20 30 28 28 26 28 26 26 27 26 25 25 27 29 27 

21 31 29 29 29 29 27 29 28 27 28 26 30 30 28 


